
ДАРТС

место Ф.И.О. Команда (лично) кол-во очков
1 Медель А.П. ГФ 394

2 Сертуков В.М. лично 378

3 Пяткин Д.В. ФИТ 375

Романовский С.А. ИСФ 321

Бословяк С.В. МТФ 281

Анисимов В.С. МТФ 274

Хмельницкий Р.С. МТФ 271

Лупеше Ндэна Эрве Иностранные студенты 260

Элибоев Абдуллазис Иностранные студенты 252

Дебальчук М.Г. лично 250

Денисенок С.Ф. проректоры 248

Хаткевич А.М. ИСФ 248

Голубев Ю.П. проректоры 247

Чертков В.М. ФИТ 240

Матвиенко А.И. ФЭФ 228

Долгий П.С. ФИТ 223

Радюк А.Л. ГФ 223

Панасик А.А. ФИТ 221

Ставицкий В.С. Огоньки 217

Вулович Владимир лично 202

Бритик Е.В. МТФ 199

Велюго Г.В. Огоньки 199

Нкаке Нсеме Жислейн Иностранные студенты 195

Дягель Ю.Н. Огоньки 193

Пивень Д.В. Огоньки 193

Веремеев В.И. Огоньки 192

Скарина В.М. лично 184

Емельянов А.А. ФЭФ 178

Штемпель О. лично 175

Баранов П.В. Огоньки 174

Кульбей А.Г. лично 172

Солдатенко П.Н. ФКНЭ 169

Аманов Сылап Иностранные студенты 168

Гиль А.И. ИСФ 165

Амангельдиев Якуп Иностранные студенты 160

Рудковский Д.А. Огоньки 157

Соловьев П.В. ЮФ 156

Огородников А. ФЭФ 154

Олимов Бахтиер лично 153

Адамович А.Л. ФКНЭ 152

Крупеня Г.Д. лично 150

Карпюк А.Н. лично 146

Сыцевич Д.Н. ФИТ 142

Тонкович В.П. лично 142

Андрукович А.П. МТФ 141

Долгих А.М. лично 141

Довгяло Д.А. ФКНЭ 140

Портянко С.А. МТФ 139

Хлутков А.И. лично 136

Кухта С.В. лично 134

Аннаев Г. МТФ 133

Высоцкий М.Э. ФКНЭ 131

Лазаренок Е.Ю. ГФ 131

Сергеев М.А. ФИТ 130

Янушонок А.Н. МТФ 129

Валевко А.В. ЮФ 127

Мишин П.И. лично 126

Мулладжанов Абдуллох Иностранные студенты 126

Вишняков Н.Н. ИСФ 124

Бураченок А.Л. команда ректора 123

Хватынец В.А. ИСФ 121

Сивой А.О. лично 120

Ягубкин А.Н. ИСФ 109

Эркаев Уткиржон Иностранные студенты 109

Худяков А.Ю. ГФ 107

Велюго П.Г. Огоньки 98

Гу Цзюнь Иностранные студенты 91

Романовский Ю.Я. команда ректора 84

Маркович К.И. ФИТ 81

Латушко О.О. ИСФ 75

Матюш И.В. ФЭФ 74

Какаджанов Вепа Иностранные студенты 74

Жусель Д.В. ФКНЭ 73

Колошкин Н. ФКНЭ 72

Карандей С.И. лично 71

Ковтуров Б.Ю. лично 71

Ларионов А.С. команда ректора 71

Поправко А. проректоры 69

Лухверчик В.Н. лично 60

Глазырин С.Е. ЮФ 43

81 Тишкевич Д.С. Огоньки 30

Мужчины



ДАРТС

место Ф.И.О. Команда (лично) кол-во очков

1 Стрельникова А.И. проректоры 335

2 Широкова О.Н. Огоньки 275

3 Ивашнева А.С. ФИТ 267

Ефремова Л.М. ФИТ 231

Ковалева Ин.В. ГФ 226

Пантелейко А. ФИТ 203

Кривицкая Т.В. проректоры 198

Фиалко Т.И. лично 196

Пашкова А.В. ЮФ 189

Тихон Е.М. МТФ 181

Мухоморова М.С. команда ректора 180

Афанасьева Е.Ю. лично 176

Голубева О.В. команда ректора 174

Щербак К.Ю. ЮФ 174

Остроухова Е. ЮФ 173

Емельянова Н.А. ЮФ 161

Дубейко В.С. ФЭФ 160

Танана О.В. ФКНЭ 150

Велюго Е.С. ИСФ 149

Белова О.В. ГФ 144

Шкорник Е.И. проректоры 133

Молоток Е.В. лично 131

Шумская В.А. команда ректора 131

Бурая И.В. проректоры 128

Танана А.Т. ГФ 126

Янковская С. лично 124

Бабич О.Ю. лично 119

Валевко А.С. ЮФ 119

Белым Ю.Г. проректоры 117

Кучинская Ю.М. команда ректора 113

Романова О.С. проректоры 109

Толеренок Е.А. ФЭФ 101

Приколотина Ю.Л. лично 97

Лесович Е.В. ИСФ 92

Протас О.С. ГФ 91

Потросова Е.С. лично 90

Михнович О. лично 88

Папкович М.В. ФКНЭ 88

Конаплева Г.Ф. лично 86

Путро П.Д. лично 84

Борейко Н.А. ФЭФ 80

Андреева И.Б. лично 79

Зуева К.Р. лично 77

Малей Е.Б. ФЭФ 73

Извекова О.И. ГФ 72

Розина А.П. ФЭФ 72

Вегера И.В. ЮФ 71

Понимащенко С.Н. лично 71

Гончарова Т.В. проректоры 69

Кукштель В.А. ЮФ 68

Семенченко М.В. лично 68

Галешова Е.И. ФКНЭ 63

Макеенко С.С. команда ректора 62

Турхина Л.И. лично 61

Юкович О.И. лично 57

Лемачко С.Н. лично 54

Черникова Ю.А. лично 53

Корсак А.И. ГФ 48

Кобылкова Т.С. лично 47

Журня В.Г. лично 45

Якубенко А.И. МТФ 45

Долматович С.В. лично 41

Строганова И.А. лично 36

Журавская О.В. команда ректора 30

Чернявская О.М. лично 15

Мателенок А.П. ФКНЭ 14

67 Атрахимович Е.В. лично 10

Женщины



Пяткин Д.В. ФИТ 375

Ивашнева А.С. ФИТ 267

Чертков В.М. ФИТ 240

Ефремова Л.М. ФИТ 231

Долгий П.С. ФИТ 223

Панасик А.А. ФИТ 221

Пантелейко А. ФИТ 203

1760 1 место

Бословяк С.В. МТФ 281

Анисимов В.С. МТФ 274

Хмельницкий Р.С. МТФ 271

Бритик Е.В. МТФ 199

Тихон Е.М. МТФ 181

Андрукович А.П. МТФ 141

Портянко С.А. МТФ 139

1486 2 место

Широкова О.Н. Огоньки 275

Ставицкий В.С. Огоньки 217

Велюго Г.В. Огоньки 199

Дягель Ю.Н. Огоньки 193

Пивень Д.В. Огоньки 193

Веремеев В.И. Огоньки 192

Баранов П.В. Огоньки 174

1443 3 место

Стрельникова А.И. проректоры 335

Денисенок С.Ф. проректоры 248

Голубев Ю.П. проректоры 247

Кривицкая Т.В. проректоры 198

Шкорник Е.И. проректоры 133

Бурая И.В. проректоры 128

Белым Ю.Г. проректоры 117

1406 4 место

Медель А.П. ГФ 394

Ковалева Ин.В. ГФ 226

Радюк А.Л. ГФ 223

Белова О.В. ГФ 144

Лазаренок Е.Ю. ГФ 131

Танана А.Т. ГФ 126

Худяков А.Ю. ГФ 107

1351 5 место

Лупеше Ндэна Эрве Иностранные студенты 260

Элибоев Абдуллазис Иностранные студенты 252

Нкаке Нсеме Жислейн Иностранные студенты 195

Аманов Сылап Иностранные студенты 168

Амангельдиев Якуп Иностранные студенты 160

Мулладжанов Абдуллох Иностранные студенты 126

Эркаев Уткиржон Иностранные студенты 109

1270 6 место



Романовский С.А. ИСФ 321

Хаткевич А.М. ИСФ 248

Гиль А.И. ИСФ 165

Велюго Е.С. ИСФ 149

Вишняков Н.Н. ИСФ 124

Хватынец В.А. ИСФ 121

Ягубкин А.Н. ИСФ 109

1237 7 место

Пашкова А.В. ЮФ 189

Щербак К.Ю. ЮФ 174

Остроухова Е. ЮФ 173

Емельянова Н.А. ЮФ 161

Соловьев П.В. ЮФ 156

Валевко А.В. ЮФ 127

Валевко А.С. ЮФ 119

1099 8 место

Матвиенко А.И. ФЭФ 228

Емельянов А.А. ФЭФ 178

Дубейко В.С. ФЭФ 160

Огородников А. ФЭФ 154

Толеренок Е.А. ФЭФ 101

Борейко Н.А. ФЭФ 80

Матюш И.В. ФЭФ 74

975 9 место

Солдатенко П.Н. ФКНЭ 169

Адамович А.Л. ФКНЭ 152

Танана О.В. ФКНЭ 150

Довгяло Д.А. ФКНЭ 140

Высоцкий М.Э. ФКНЭ 131

Папкович М.В. ФКНЭ 88

Жусель Д.В. ФКНЭ 73

903 10 место

Мухоморова М.С. команда ректора 180

Голубева О.В. команда ректора 174

Шумская В.А. команда ректора 131

Бураченок А.Л. команда ректора 123

Кучинская Ю.М. команда ректора 113

Романовский Ю.Я. команда ректора 84

Ларионов А.С. команда ректора 71

876 11 место


